1. 3+1” FLOATING ROOF DRAIN SYSTEMS
2. ALUMINUM DOME COVERS
3. INTERNAL FLOATING ROOF SYSTEMS
4. EXTERNAL FLOATING ROOF SEAL SYSTEMS
5. TANK FITTING PRODUCTS
WB, World Best Products, World Best Service, World Best Technology
WB produces >>>
1. WB Patented Twin Access Type FSJ 03

ALUMINUM
DOME COVERS
•Float Check Valve for Roof Drain Systems
EXTERNAL FLOATING ROOF
TANK SEAL SYSTEMS
FLOATING ROOF DRAIN
SYSTEMS
Special Material Flange and Packing Seal for
Float Check Valve 8 inch Float Check v/v is installed in Roof Sump
•Detail Dimensions
•Dimensional Size
MODEL No. Size d₁ d₂
Packing Holder
L H D h h₂
O.D B.C.D STUD BOLT
WBFC-80 3B 80 80 170 150 4-M10 180 115 115 22 -
WBFC-100 4B 100 100 190 170 4-M10 200 115 125 22 -
WBFC-150 6B 150 150 265 240 8-M12 250 160 180 26 6.3
WBFC-200 8B 200 200 315 290 8-M12 300 250 230 26 24.2
WBFC-250 10B 250 250 380 355 8-M12 350 310 300 26 33.1
WBFC-300 12B 300 300 420 420 8-M12 400 360 350 26 50.9